FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Max
Torque
(oz-in)
IP
Rating
Weight
(lbs)
Torque
Curves*
BDWG316NP-178-12-38-AL-C4-W3 12 3.4 12 38 283 1,416 IP40 2.41 11
BDWG316NP-178-24-38-AL-C4-W3 24 1.7 6 38 283 1,416 IP40 2.41 11
BDWG316NP-178-12-38-EL-C4-W3 12 3.4 12 38 283 1,416 IP40 2.41 11
BDWG316NP-178-24-38-EL-C4-W3 24 1.7 6 38 283 1,416 IP40 2.41 11
BDWG316NP-178-12-38-EL-C4-W8 12 3.4 12 38 283 1,416 IP40 2.41 11
BDWG316NP-178-24-38-EL-C4-W8 24 1.7 6 38 283 1,416 IP40 2.41 11
BDWG316NP-178-12-65-EL-C4-W3 12 6 22 65 212 1,416 IP40 2.41 12
BDWG316NP-178-24-65-EL-C4-W3 24 3 11 65 212 1,416 IP40 2.41 12
BDWG316 Series DC Brush GearmotorBDWG316 Series DC Brush Gearmotor
*All units are in mm/in.
D
IM